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Save time and money by placing your order 
via our website. When you order online, 
you'll receive a 2% discount and setup fees 
will be waived. Plus, our online resources 
can assist you every step along the way, 
from artwork creation to product installation.
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Step 1 

Remove all parts from your Carry Case and place on a flat, 

clean surface. Review the Frame (3) and notice where the 

pivoting light clips are located. This will determine the TOP of 

the display.

Page 1 of  2

12 Quad (10’ FRAME)

Step 2

Pull the Frame (3) up and out from the corners until it is 
fully 

expanded on the floor.

12 Quad (10’ FRAME) shownpivoting light 

clip

9 Quad (8’ FRAME)

4 Quad (6’ FRAME)

Splash Fabric Display (STRAIGHT)

341000 thru 341011

338014, 338015, 338016
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Display Set-Up

1 - Splash Graphic Face Plates**

2 - Soft Case

3 - Frame

1

Product Parts fo
r HARDWARE

2

4 - Fabric Graphic Banner
Product Parts fo

r FABRIC GRAPHIC (skip to STEP 4 )

4

ALL PARTS COME IN THE KIT
3

GeoMetrix Graphic 

Face Plates

Splash Graphic 

Face Plates

Mural Graphic 

Face Plates
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**Frame (3) should come with Face Plates already installed.

338014

338015

338016

1 QUAD
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Products these steps apply to:

Sail Sign Universal Assembly 
Instruction Sheet

Product Parts

1 - Finished Graphic with   
    Pole Pocket
2 - Poles (as shown)
3 - 190712 Elastic Cord Kit
     includes: A-Elastic Cord
         B-Ring
         C-Clip
Optional Parts

4- Base (options a/b/c)
a. Spike
b. Scissor
c. Indoor 3-leg
5 - Water Ballast (round/square)

Display Set-Up

Step 4
Remove the Ring (B) from the Clip 
(C) on the Elastic Cord Kit (3). 
Connect the Ring (B) to the webbing 
loop on the bottom end of your 
Fabric Graphic Pole Pockets (1).

Step 1 
Begin by removing the parts from the carry case and 
placing them on a clean flat surface.

Assemble the Poles (2) together by inserting the Bottom 
Pole into the Middle Pole.

Step 2 
Insert the Top Pole into the Middle Pole. NOTE: for 15’ 
and/or 17’ Sail Signs you will have 2 Middle Poles to 
insert together before inserting the Top Pole.

Step 3
Carefully insert the top end of the assembled Poles (2) 
into the black pole pocket of the Fabric Graphic (1). Push 
the Pole (2) as far as it will go until it hits the end of the 
pole pocket. DO 
NOT FORCEFULLY 
PUSH THE POLE 
OR IT COULD 
SNAP.
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Bottom Pole

Middle Pole2
Middle Pole

NOTE: 15’ and 17’ has (4) poles.

Bottom Pole

Top Pole
Middle Pole

Top Pole

1

4a 4c

5

4b
Kit =

B CA3

13FT13FT
11.5FT

9FT

7FT6FT

17FT17FT
15FT

9FT8FT

Tear Drop Razor Sabre

PRODUCT  
INSTRUCTIONS
Detailed PDF instructions are 
available to view, print or download.

ASSEMBLY VIDEOS
Step-by-step assembly 
instruction videos ensure 
quick and easy setup.

ARTWORK TEMPLATES
Download PDF templates and set 
up your artwork using industry-
preferred design software.

ORDER ONLINE & SAVE
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To guarantee superior quality retractors, we 
have developed an RCAT (Retractor Calibra-
tion Assessment Test) machine that assesses 
retractable banner components.  

Each retractor is tested and rated to a 
minimum number of times it will extend and 
retract with normal use, helping you find a 
retractor that meets your exact needs.  

The RCAT rating certification lets you have 
confidence in your retractable banner 
display, no matter which one you choose.

AMERICA'S FINEST RETRACTORS

EXCLUSIVE TO 
SHOWDOWN!

We specialize in:
-  To the trade custom banners

-  No minimum quantity to large volume orders
-  High quality digital and dye sublimation printing

-  Wide variety of custom vinyl and fabric banner options
-  Visit our website for quick and easy online banner 

quotes and 24 hour ordering

LET US BE YOUR WHOLESALE BANNER PARTNER

NO
SETUP FEES
ON ONLINE

ORDERS!
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WE'RE BEYOND COMPLIANT. WE'RE APPROVED!

One of the pillars of our On Target Guarantee is a Commitment to 
Safety and Quality. In keeping true to this, all of our 2021 catalog 
products are not just Prop 65 compliant — they are actually 
approved. They have met and passed all Prop 65 testing standards. 
This means no warning labels are necessary and no worries for 
California sales.

WE KNOW IS ESSENTIAL
We have ten remote distribution centers placing our most 
popular hardware in your hands in just one business day.

Hardware orders submitted by 2 p.m. Central ship same day.
•	To ensure swift fulfillment, changes cannot be made once an order has been placed.
•	Shipments may be split to ensure fastest delivery.
•	Our preferred shipping partner is FedEx, but you may use your own 

FedEx or UPS accounts. Please indicate when placing your order.
•	Product availability is subject to change without notice.

*Free, Next Day Delivery, FedEx Shipping on orders up to a $2,500.00 maximum. Offer applies to the hardware only listed within this publication.  
Offer applies to domestic shipments only. Excludes imprinted products, blank table throws and all Canadian shipments. Offer valid 1/1/21 – 12/31/21.

FREE FREIGHT 
NEXT DAY DELIVERY!

USE PROMO CODE S21HW
Restrictions apply*

ON HARDWARE LISTED IN 
THIS PUBLICATION!
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VALUE RETRACTOR
	- Cost-conscious retractable banner with double-footed design
	- Available in three widths
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and banner tape on bottom

Value Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

262242 31.5" 31.5"W x 79.5"H 5.5 lbs. 26.98 25.36 24.28 22.66

262245 33.5" 33.5"W x 79.5"H 5.6 lbs. 27.59 25.94 24.83 23.18

262248 36" 36"W x 79.5"H 5.8 lbs. 28.13 26.45 25.32 23.63

IDEAL RETRACTOR
	- A quick, simple solution for short-term use
	- Lightweight, portable base
	- Three-section shock cord pole
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and 
banner tape on bottom

Ideal Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261151 31.5" Single 31.25"W x 79.5"H 4 lbs. 15.59 14.66 14.03 13.10

261157 31.5" Double 31.25"W x 79.5"H 8.2 lbs. 37.95 35.67 34.17 31.89

261154 33.5" Single 33.25"W x 79.5"H 4.25 lbs. 16.95 15.94 15.26 14.24

261159 33.5" Double 33.25"W x 79.5"H 8.4 lbs. 40.68 38.25 36.60 34.17

Carry case 
included with 

hardware

31.5" single

33.5" double  
(shown with one 
banner retracted)

36"

Lightweight aluminum 
base with plastic ends.

Shock cord pole makes it 
easy to set up and tear down.

31.5" Carry case included 
with hardware

Double-sided retractor features 
a center-mounted pole with 
twin banner hooks on top.

Lightweight aluminum base features 
plastic ends and is available in 

single- and double-banner options.

SELLERBEST WARRANTY
HARDWARE RCAT

RATING

RCAT
RATINGSELLERBEST WARRANTY

HARDWARE
2
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24"31.5"33.5"36" Tabletop (shown on table)48"

Carry case included 
with hardware

Shock cord pole 
makes it easy to set 
up and tear down.

Banner rail easily attaches 
to the top of the pole 

for quick setup.

Aluminum hardware 
available in black or silver  

(24" available in black only).

Economy Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Colors Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261133 24" Black 24"W x 78.5"H 5.25 lbs. 30.51 28.68 27.45 25.62

261135 31.5" Silver / Black 31.5"W x 78.5"H 6 lbs. 31.86 29.94 28.68 26.76

261137 33.5" Silver / Black 33.5"W x 78.5"H 6.25 lbs. 32.55 30.60 29.31 27.33

261139 36" Silver / Black 36"W x 78.5"H 7.5 lbs. 33.90 31.86 30.51 28.47

261141 48" Silver / Black 47.25"W x 78.5"H 10.25 lbs. 40.68 38.25 36.60 34.17

261131 Tabletop Silver / Black 24"W x 35.5"H 5 lbs. 29.15 27.40 26.23 24.49

ECONOMY RETRACTOR
	- Double-footed design for stability
	- Lightweight aluminum base
	- Available in five widths
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and banner tape on bottom

SELLERBEST WARRANTY
HARDWARE RCAT

RATING
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31.5"

33.5"

Hook-and-loop 
fasteners make banners 

easy to swap out.

Banner rail easily attaches 
to the top of the pole 

for quick setup.

ECONOMY PLUS RETRACTOR
	- Flip-lever telescoping pole makes setup and 
adjustment simple
	- Single-footed, heavy-duty aluminum base
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and 
hook-and-loop fasteners on bottom

Economy Plus Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261013 31.5" 31.5"W x 58"-78.5"H 6 lbs. 51.51 48.42 46.35 43.26

261001 33.5" 33.5"W x 58"-78.5"H 6.5 lbs. 54.24 51.00 48.81 45.57

Ad
jus

tab
le 

ba
nn

er
: 5

8"
-7

8.
5"

H

Carry case included 
with hardware

Four-section, flip-lever 
telescoping pole makes setup 

and adjustment simple.

Low-profile base is 
available with black 
or silver end caps.

Easy flip-open base and 
removable graphic roller allows 
for frequent graphic changes.

Can be used as a 
tabletop display.

Carry case included 
with hardware

Superb Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Colors Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261119 Black End Caps / Silver End Caps 33.5"W x 31.5"-78"H 7.25 lbs. 117.96 110.88 106.14 99.06

Ad
jus

tab
le 

ba
nn

er
: 3

1.
5"

-7
8"

H

SUPERB RETRACTOR
	- Durable construction makes this a long-lasting option
	- Banner is easily interchangeable; installs with snap rail 
on top and snap rail and tape leader on bottom

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE RCAT
RATING

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE RCAT
RATING
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Stratus Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

262071 24" 24"W x 64.375"-78.5"H 7.5 lbs. 69.84 65.64 62.88 58.68

262073 31.5" 31.5"W x 64.375"-78.5"H 9.5 lbs. 71.88 67.56 64.68 60.36

262075 33.5" 33.5"W x 64.375"-78.5"H 10 lbs. 74.58 70.08 67.14 62.64

262077 36" 36"W x 64.375"-78.5"H 10.5 lbs. 76.62 72.00 68.94 64.38

262079 48" 47.75"W x 64.375"-78.5"H 14.75 lbs. 83.40 78.42 75.06 70.08

Adjustable banner: 64.375"-78.5"H

48"
36"33"

Carry case included 
with hardware

Aluminum base features 
chrome end caps and has 

a low center of gravity.

Shock cord pole with telescoping 
flip-lever extension makes 

setup and adjustment simple.

31.5"24"

STRATUS RETRACTOR
	- Durable, lightweight construction with a sculpted look
	- Available in five widths
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and hook-and-loop fasteners on bottom
	- Footless base

Hook-and-loop fasteners make 
banners easy to swap out.

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE RCAT
RATING
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33.5" double  
(shown with one 
banner retracted)

46.5" single

Ad
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H

Carry case included 
with hardware

Deluxe Pro Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

262252 33.5" Single 33.5"W x 61.5"-79.5"H 11 lbs. 90.18 84.78 81.18 75.78

262253 33.5" Double 33.5"W x 61.5"-79.5"H 13.5 lbs. 107.10 100.68 96.42 89.94

262256 46.5" Single 46.5"W x 61.5"-79.5"H 15 lbs. 129.54 121.74 116.58 108.84

262257 46.5" Double 46.5"W x 61.5"-79.5"H 19 lbs. 151.80 142.65 136.65 127.50

Hook-and-loop 
fasteners make banners 

easy to swap out.

Flip-lever telescoping 
pole makes setup and 

adjustment simple.

Streamlined base is 
available in single- and 
double-banner options.

DELUXE PRO RETRACTOR
	- Durable aluminum base with aluminum end caps
	- Available in two widths
	- Banner is easily interchangeable; installs with snap 
rail on top and hook-and-loop fasteners on bottom

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES

RCAT
RATINGWARRANTY

HARDWARE
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5'

8'

Banner rail attaches to the top 
of the poles for quick setup.

Two shock cord poles make it 
easy to set up and tear down.

JUMBO WIDE RETRACTOR
	- Available in three widths
	- High-tension base springs keep the banner taut
	- Double-footed design for stability
	- Banner installs with snap rail on top and banner tape on bottom

Carry case included 
with hardware

Jumbo Wide Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261081 5' 59.75"W x 78.75"H 17.5 lbs. 157.20 147.75 141.45 132.00

261083 6' 71.75"W x 78.75"H 19.75 lbs. 206.10 193.80 185.55 173.10

261019 8' 94.75"W x 78.75"H 24.25 lbs. 253.50 238.35 228.15 213.00

Mini Retractor Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

260011 Deluxe Mini Retractor 8.25"W x 16.25"H 1.5 lbs. 23.70 22.75 22.04 20.86

210241 Small Mini Promo Retractor 8.25"W x 12"H 0.7 lb. 15.96 15.32 14.84 14.05

210243 Large Mini Promo Retractor 11.75"W x 16.5"H 0.9 lb. 17.94 17.22 16.69 15.79

Deluxe Mini

Large Mini Promo

Small Mini Promo

MINI RETRACTORS
	- Lightweight, portable displays fit almost anywhere
	- Perfect for countertops and point of purchase

SELLERBEST WARRANTY
HARDWARE RCAT

RATING

WARRANTY
HARDWARE
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31.5" x 79"

23.5" x 60"

Carry case included 
with hardware

Carry case included 
with hardware

Tri-X Banner Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263110 23.5" x 60" 23.5"W x 60"H 1.2 lbs. 11.40 10.94 10.60 10.03

263107 23.5" x 70" 23.5"W x 70"H 1.2 lbs. 12.00 11.52 11.16 10.56

263104 31.5" x 70" 31.5"W x 70"H 1.3 lbs. 13.80 13.25 12.83 12.14

263113 31.5" x 79" 31.5"W x 79"H 1.4 lbs. 15.00 14.40 13.95 13.20

263101 33.5" x 80" 33.5"W x 79"H 1.4 lbs. 17.40 16.70 16.18 15.31

TRIPOD BANNER DISPLAY
	- Strong fiberglass plastic X construction
	- High-impact plastic support hub and banner hooks
	- Flexible arms pull banner taut and create stability
	- Banner attaches with #2 grommets in all four corners
	- More sizes available online (sizes not shown in this 
catalog ship from MN only)

Tripod Banner Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210193 Hardware 32"W x 72"H 2.25  lbs. 81.00 77.76 75.36 71.28

Back leg attaches to 
the aluminum hub to 
stabilize the display.

Corner grommets attach to 
plastic hooks on display arms.

TRI-X BANNER DISPLAY
	- Lightweight with a wide, stable footprint
	- Strong fiberglass arms and plastic banner hooks
	- Durable aluminum hub
	- Banner attaches with #2 grommets in all four corners
	- Sets up in seconds

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES
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Everyday Heavy-Duty 
banner display

Everyday Snap Rail 
banner display

Silver Everyday hardware

Adjustable banner: 12"-104"H

Adjustable banner: 24"-70.5"H

Everyday banner display 
with silver hardware

Adjustable banner: 12"-91"H

Everyday Banner Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Colors Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210266 Everyday Black / Silver 12"-36"W x 12"-91"H 10.25 lbs. 60.00 57.60 55.80 52.80

210225 Heavy-Duty Black 12"-36"W x 12"-104"H 12.5 lbs. 93.00 89.28 86.52 81.84

*Dowels not included with hardware purchase

Everyday Snap Rail Banner Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Colors Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

264031 Snap Rail Black 24"W x 70.5"H 12 lbs. 90.00 86.40 83.70 79.20

Add-Ons Wholesale Price
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210050 3/8" Wood Dowel 36"W (1) 1.25 1.15 1.07 1.00

210058 3/8" Wood Dowel 24"W (1) 0.94 0.86 0.81 0.76

*Dowels not included with hardware purchase

Hardware available in silver or 
black (Heavy-Duty and Snap Rail 
hardware only available in black).

Telescoping pole with thumbscrew 
lets you adjust the hardware 

for custom banner sizes.

Each display 
can hold one or 

two banners.

Snap Rail kit offers easy banner 
installation; just slide the banner 
into the snap rail and clamp shut.

EVERYDAY BANNER DISPLAY
	- The Everyday Banner Display is the standard version of 
this display, featuring pole pockets and dowels to hold 
the banner in place (dowels sold separately)
	- The Everyday Heavy-Duty banner display has all the 
same features as the Everyday Banner Display, only 
with a stronger, thicker frame and wider base
	- The Everyday Snap Rail Banner Display replaces the 
dowel and pole pockets with snap rails for a clean finish

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

PRODUCT
TOOLS
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Carry case included 
with hardware

FrameWorx Banner Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Color Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263059 Black / Silver 3' 23.5"W x 67"H 4.6 lbs. 40.32 38.70 37.50 35.49

263068 Black / Silver 3.5' 27.5"W x 75"H 5.2 lbs. 47.04 45.15 43.74 41.40

Tension springs keep the 
banner centered and taut.

Fold-out feet for a small, 
stable footprint.

Each tension spring features 
a double-sided hook so you 
can hang one banner or two.

FRAMEWORX BANNER DISPLAY
	- Durable hardware design can display a variety of media types
	- Small footprint for use in narrow spaces
	- Available in two sizes
	- More sizes available online (sizes not shown in this catalog 
ship from MN only)

3.5'

3'

SELLERBEST

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE
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FRAMEWORX FLEX
	- Designed for short-term outdoor use; will withstand light wind 
conditions (10-15 mph)
	- Tension corner springs keep the banner centered and taut
	- Tool-free assembly

FrameWorx Flex Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210346 33.25"W x 79.5"H 26.5 lbs. 218.40 209.70 203.10 192.15

Tension corner springs 
keep the banner 

centered and taut.

Wheels on the base 
make it easy to move.

Carry case included 
with hardware

Each tension spring features 
a double-sided hook so you 
can hang one banner or two.

Push button connectors  
and labeled joints make  

step-by-step assembly a snap.

Spring-mounted base screws 
together and allows sign to 

gently flex in the wind.

Plastic ballast base can be 
filled with sand or water.

OUTDOOR

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE
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Signicade Deluxe A-Frame Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Colors Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210120 Black / White 24"W x 36"H 19 lbs. 88.20 84.66 81.12 78.48

Available in 
black or white.

Tabs on the frame keep 
signboards in place.

Signboards (sold separately) 
slide in and out for easy 

graphic changes.

SIGNICADE DELUXE A-FRAME
	- Durable plastic frame is maintenance-free and weather-resistant 
	- Frame can be filled with water or sand for stability
	- Folds flat for transport or storage
	- Convenient molded handle

Chalkboard 
lets you display 

personalized, hand-
written messages 

(chalk markers 
recommended, 
not included).

Metal hinges 
let you fold the 
frame flat for 
easy storage.

A steel chain 
prevents the 
A-frame from 
opening all 

the way so it 
remains stable.

Espresso

Light brown

ECONOMY WOOD A-FRAME
This A-frame is a great option if you're looking for a 
chalkboard sign on a budget.

	- Frame is constructed of lightweight pine wood and 
has butted corners
	- Chalkboards are constructed of  
polypropylene and cannot be removed
	- Recommended for indoor or limited outdoor use
	- Wood A-frames used outdoors have a 30-day warranty; wood 
A-frames used indoors have a 1-year warranty

Economy Wood Chalkboard A-Frame Wholesale Price
Item # Colors Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263391 Espresso / Light Brown 8.5 lbs. 61.20 58.74 56.28 54.48

OUTDOOR

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES

SELLERBEST OUTDOOR

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE
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Two large sign holders  
shown with signboard  

(signboard sold separately)

Small

Large

SPIDER-FEET SIGN HOLDER
	- Simply insert a rigid sign into the channel in each foot
	- Use outdoors as a temporary display
	- Durable steel feet
	- Each foot is sold individually (most applications will require two feet)
	- Small holders accommodate rigid substrates up to 0.25" thick
	- Large holders accommodate rigid substrates up to 0.5" thick

Spider-Feet Sign Holder Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210380 Small 0.25 lb. 9.30 8.93 8.56 8.28

210381 Large 0.75 lb. 17.10 16.42 15.73 15.22

24" & 36" shown with signboards  
(signboards sold separately)

Hardware includes  
6 bolts & 6 wingnuts

Freestanding Sign Holder Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight Max Signage Size 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

BSDMM24BK 24" Sign Holder 10.6 lbs. 24"W x 40"H 57.60 55.29 52.98 51.27

BSDMM36BK 36" Sign Holder 16.25 lbs. 36"W x 56"H 68.40 65.64 62.94 60.90

FREESTANDING SIGN HOLDER
	- Heavy-duty steel construction with a black 
powder-coated finish
	- Holds rigid substrates up to 1" thick

Signage is secured 
between the two halves 
of the holder using bolts.

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE

Sturdy aluminium 
frame and feet.

Side bars secure the 
display when in use.

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE
OUTDOOR

Snap A-Frame Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

264321 Hardware 3.38"W x 33.11"H 16.6 lbs. 126.00 120.96 115.92 112.14

SNAP A-FRAME
A durable aluminum snap frame with rounded corners 
makes the Snap A-frame an attractive display.

	- An aluminum exterior gives this A-frame a professional look
	- Excellent stability with aluminum legs
	- Folds flat for transport or storage
	- Edges flip open for easy poster changes
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IN-GROUND BANNER POST
	- Rust-free composite posts are lighter and stronger than steel
	- Posts are 72" tall and allow for a variety of graphic widths
	- Grommeted banners can be attached to eye bolts on the posts 
using bungee cords (not included)

Hardware

In-Ground Banner Post Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241041 Hardware Adjustable W x up to 5'H 5.5 lbs. 150.00 144.00 139.50 132.00

OUTDOOR

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE

24" x 32"
double-signboard

24" x 42"
single-signboard

Adjustable 
brackets on the 

frame secure 
the signboard.

Carry case 
included with 

hardware

Fold-out feet 
create a small, 

X-shaped footprint.

Base-X Sign Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263137 Hardware 6.6 lbs. 74.40 71.40 68.46 66.24

BASE-X SIGN
This signpost's space-saving base folds out 
to an X-shape for a sleek look that draws 
attention to the signboard.

	- Pole is constructed of aluminum and features a 
hard plastic base
	- Hardware is adjustable to accommodate a variety  
of signboard sizes

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES
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Step Stake Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-50

381501 Hardware 0.5 lb. 1.33 1.31 1.27 1.24

PRESTO EASEL
	- Durable metal construction
	- Media clamp extends to hold signboards up to 32" tall
	- Tripod structure for placement in corners 
and tight spaces
	- Extendable legs allow for use as a tabletop display  
or standalone floor display
	- Maximum weight limit of 20 lbs.

Presto Easel Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

400011 Hardware 2 lbs. 36.00 34.56 33.12 32.04

Carry case included 
with hardware

STEP STAKE
	- Constructed from lightweight steel
	- Corrugated sign slides onto top of stake

Showcase graphics, announcements, 
presentation boards and more.

OUTDOOR

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES WARRANTY

HARDWARE

WARRANTY
HARDWARE
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TENT COMPARISON CHART STOCK CANOPY 
COLORS

TENT ACCESSORIES

Tent Accessories Wholesale Price
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

240768 Heavy-Duty Stake Kit 67.20 65.88 64.50 62.52

240015 Tent Stake Kit 20.70 20.29 19.87 19.25

240085 Square Plastic Water Weight 25.86 25.34 24.83 24.05

240094 Steel Ballast Weight 35.40 34.68 33.99 32.91

220079 Soft Case with Wheels 71.40 69.96 68.52 66.42

220150 Hard Case with Wheels 194.40 190.50 186.60 180.75

240082 10' Full Wall (Black or White) 97.20 95.28 93.30 90.42

Hard case 
with wheels

Soft case 
with wheels

Tent stake kit

10' 400 denier polyester 
full wall shown in black

10' 400 denier polyester 
full wall shown in white

Heavy-duty tent stake kit

Square plastic water weight Steel ballast weight

PMS colors are for reference only and 
may vary slightly from actual color.

Heavy-duty 
double-pull zippers 
on the sides of 
full walls let you 
connect multiple 
walls together.

FRAME/CANOPY
WARRANTY CONSTRUCTION

FRAME 
WEIGHT (LBS.) TOTAL SIZE

 10' Standard 1 Year / 1 Year
Steel

1.125" Legs

1 mm Powder-Coated Steel

36 118.5"W x 127.5"-140"H  x 118.5"DPlastic Push Button for Height Adjustments

ABS Nylon Joints

10' Deluxe 2 Years / 1 Year
Steel 

1.25" Legs

1 mm Powder-Coated Steel

48 118.5"W x 127"-139.5"H x 118.5"DLever for Height Adjustments

ABS Glass-Filled Nylon Joints

10' Premium 5 Years / 1 Year
Aluminum 
1.75" Dia. 

Hexagon Legs

0.8 mm Anodized Aluminum

36.5 118"W x 126.75"-139.25"H x 118"DLever for Height Adjustments

ABS Glass-Filled Nylon Joints

Wind Test Assessment - All of our tents are rated to withstand winds up to 25 mph. We recommend ground stakes with rope and two steel or one water ballast per leg.

Disclaimer: Wind rating conducted in a controlled environment. Outdoor products should be taken down if 
bad weather is likely. Wind gusts and heavy rain could reduce the wind resistance of these products.

White

Black

Orange 
PMS 804

Navy Blue  
PMS 2767

Red 
PMS 1795

Yellow
PMS 102

MORE COLORS AVAILABLE ONLINE 
Royal blue and green tent canopies are available on our website. 

Options not shown above will be shipped from Minnesota headquarters.
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Unimprinted Tent Kits Wholesale Price
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

240610 10' Standard 297.00 291.00 285.15 276.15

240620 10' Deluxe 369.00 361.50 354.30 343.20

240630 10' Premium 441.00 432.30 423.30 410.10

Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Unimprinted Canopy, Stake Kit and Wheeled Carry Case

Premium 10' tent 
with black canopy

Deluxe 10' tent 
with yellow canopy

Standard 10' tent 
with white canopy

Crank-up canopy creates 
a taut, clean peak.

Secure tent to ground 
with Tent Stake 
Kit (included).

Easy-Glide Tent Feet allow 
the tent frame to slide on 
dirt and grass, preventing 

the legs from catching.
US Patent #D760857

Sets up in minutes. Adjust tent height with 
the push of a button.

Conveniently store 
tent in soft case with 

wheels (included).

STANDARD 10' TENT
	- Cost-effective tent with lightweight, pebble 
powder-coated steel frame construction

	- ABS nylon joints

	- Weather-resistant, flame-retardant  
400 denier polyester canopy

	- Choose from the six canopy colors 
listed on page 18

	- Crank-up canopy creates a taut, clean peak

	- Stake kit and wheeled carry case 
included in kits

DELUXE 10' TENT
	- Enhanced pebble powder-coated steel frame is 
stronger and heavier than that of the Standard

	- ABS glass-filled nylon joints

	- Weather-resistant, flame-retardant  
400 denier polyester canopy

	- Choose from the six canopy colors 
listed on page 18

	- Crank-up canopy creates a taut, clean peak

	- Stake kit and wheeled carry case 
included in kits

PREMIUM 10' TENT
	- Strong, anodized aluminum frame with sturdy 
hexagon-shaped legs

	- ABS glass-filled nylon joints

	- Weather-resistant, flame-retardant  
400 denier polyester canopy

	- Choose from the six canopy colors 
listed on page 18

	- Crank-up canopy creates a taut, clean peak

	- Stake kit and wheeled carry case 
included in kits

SELLERBEST WARRANTY
HARDWARE

OUTDOOR WARRANTY
HARDWARE

OUTDOOR OUTDOORSELLERBEST
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CHECK OUT OUR ENTIRE SAIL SIGN LINE 
You can see our full line of sail signs and imprinted graphic options on our website. Options not listed above 
will be shipped from Minnesota headquarters. Warranty, hardware and kit options vary between products.

Premium Sail Signs Streamline Sail Signs

Premium Sail Sign Hardware (Base Sold Separately) Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

190713 6' Teardrop & 7' Razor Sail Sign Hardware 1 lb. 33.30 32.31 30.63 29.64

190700 8' Teardrop & 9' Razor/Sabre Sail Sign Hardware 2 lbs. 39.42 38.25 36.27 35.07

190701 11.5' Teardrop & 13' Razor/Sabre Sail Sign Hardware 3 lbs. 45.60 44.22 41.94 40.59

190702 15' Teardrop & 17' Razor/Sabre Sail Sign Hardware 4 lbs. 59.16 57.39 54.42 52.65

190703 7' Rectangle Sail Sign Hardware 2 lbs. 39.42 38.25 36.27 35.07

190704 10' Rectangle Sail Sign Hardware 3 lbs. 45.60 44.22 41.94 40.59

PREMIUM SAIL SIGN HARDWARE
	- Strong carbon composite poles
	- Lifetime hardware warranty (poles only)
	- Includes poles and carry case; spike, base  
and ballast sold separately

Carry case included 
with Premium hardware

Scissor base
(indoor/outdoor)

Round water ballast
(indoor/outdoor)

Three-legged base for 6' Teardrop 
and 7' Razor (indoor)

Ground spike
(outdoor)

10' Rectangle, 7' Razor and 15' Teardrop 
(flag, base, spike and round water ballast sold separately)

Sail Sign Bases Wholesale Price
Item # Description Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

190708 Round Water Ballast 0.5 lb. 26.10 25.32 24.01 23.23

190707 Scissor Base 7 lbs. 39.42 38.25 36.27 35.07

190714 3-Legged Base 1.25 lbs. 19.26 18.68 17.72 17.14

190706 Ground Spike 2 lbs. 25.86 25.09 23.79 23.02

OUTDOOR WARRANTY
HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES
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6' Dynamo Trifecta Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Description  Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

141008 Hardware 8 lbs. 107.40 103.08 99.90 94.50

Gray display shown on a 6' Standard table throw (sold separately; available online)

Hook-and-loop receptive fabric on both sides of the 
display makes graphic changes quick and easy.

CASES
	- Protect your investment by making transportation and storage simple
	- Soft carry cases feature 600 denier polyester fabric
	- Hard carry cases feature easy grip handles or straps

Cases Wholesale Price
Item # Description Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

220009G Table Throw Soft Carry Case 38"W x 5"H x 5"D 1 lb. 21.60 21.17 20.52 20.09

220129 Economy Retractor Hard Case 41.5"W x 8.75"H x 6.75"D 5 lbs. 40.68 38.25 36.60 34.17

220079 Soft Case with Wheels 12.5"W x 56.25"H x 15.5"D 5.8 lbs. 71.40 69.96 68.52 66.42

220150 Hard Case with Wheels 16.25"W x 66.88"H x 16.5"D 22 lbs. 194.40 190.50 186.60 180.75

Hard case with 
wheels

Soft case with 
wheels

Table throw soft 
carry case

Economy retractor hard case 
(up to 36")

Check them all out at www.showdowndisplays.com
Other cases ship from Minnesota headquarters only

More Cases Available Online

Blue PMS 2728 Black Gray PMS 422Fabric Colors

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

6' DYNAMO TRIFECTA DISPLAY
	- Features hook-and-loop receptive fabric on both sides
	- Double-acting fabric hinges
	- Lightweight and portable
	- Soft carry case included with hardware 
	- Additional size available online 
(size not shown in this catalog ships from MN only)

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES
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Adjustable frame accomodates banners 63"-111" in width
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DELUXE EXHIBITOR EXPANDING DISPLAY
This display features an adjustable frame so it can showcase 
a variety of banner sizes.

	- Vertical and horizontal telescoping poles accommodate 
various banner sizes
	- Lightweight aluminum frame
	- Tempered steel press fittings reinforce the frame's joints

Deluxe Exhibitor Expanding Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254146 63"-111"W x 34"-95"H 16 lbs. 264.00 255.00 249.00 240.00

Carry case included 
with hardware

Twist-lock poles let 
you adjust the height 

of the display.

1.3" diameter pole is 
strong and durable.

WARRANTY
PRODUCT

TOOLS

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES
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10'

A
djustable fram

e accom
odates banners 55"-93" in height

Adjustable frame accomodates banners 72.5"-113" in width

The vertical 
clamping 
system lets you 
adjust height.

Durable rounded 
corners.

Push-button connectors 
on the horizontal poles 

let you adjust width.

8'

BRAVO EXPANDING DISPLAY
The Bravo is the most durable and dependable 
expanding display available.

	- 1.25" diameter frame poles are adjustable to 
accommodate a variety of banner sizes
	- Lightweight aluminum frame
	- Reinforced joints keep the banner taut over an 
extended period of time
	- Small feet for a discreet footprint

Bravo Expanding Display Hardware Wholesale Price
Item # Finished Graphic Size Weight 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

254152 72.5"-113"W x 55"-93"H 14 lbs. 285.00 279.00 270.00 264.00

Carry case included 
with hardware

WARRANTY
HARDWARE

EASY
 GRAPHIC
CHANGES



FREE FREIGHT 
NEXT DAY DELIVERY!

USE PROMO CODE S21HW
Restrictions apply*

*Free, Next Day Delivery, FedEx Shipping on orders up to a $2,500.00 maximum.  
Offer applies to the hardware only listed within this publication. Offer applies to domestic shipments only.  

Excludes imprinted products, blank table throws and all Canadian shipments. Offer valid 1/1/21 – 12/31/21.

Next Business Day
Shipped via FedEx

MN

NDMT

WA

OR

CA

NV

ID

UT

AZ
NM

CO

WY

SD

NE
IA

MO

AR

LA

MS

IL

WI

MI

IN

KY

TN

AL
GA

FL

SC

NC

VAWV

OH

PA

MD

NY

VT

NH

ME

MA

CT RI

DE

NJ

KS

OK

TX

HQ
Hardware

& Print

Valid through December 31, 2021

Showdown Displays Wholesale Hardware Catalog  •  www.showdowndisplays.com  •  888.376.7469

2%
ONLINE

ORDERS

OFF Request a free website account at showdowndisplays.com to receive updates, 
additional tools and support, and most importantly, specials and promo codes.

ON HARDWARE LISTED IN 
THIS PUBLICATION!We have ten remote distribution centers placing our most 

popular hardware in your hands in just one business day.
(see page 3 for details)

WE KNOW IS ESSENTIAL
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